NGEE ANNCITY (JUN-JUL 2022) AMEX OFFER

Participating merchant listing
391A Orchard Rd, Singapore 238873

Unit Number Merchant Applicable for lunch box offer
#01 Bally

#01 Bvlgari

#01 Coach

#01 Hermes

#01 Kate Spade New York
#01 Marc Jacobs

#01 Mulberry

#01 Polo Ralph Lauren
#01-02 The Hour Glass
#01-03 Chopard

#01-04 Chanel

#01-05/06 Celine

#01-07/08/09 Dior

#01-10 Moynat

#01-11 Goyard

#01-11B Piaget

#01-12 Sincere Fine Watches
#01-13 Berluti

#01-14/18 Hugo Boss
#01-20/24 Louis Vuitton
#01-25-29 Chanel
#01-30/31/32 Fendi

#01-33 & #02-02/04 Cartier

#01-34 Montblanc

#02 Bao Bao Issey Miyake
#02 Bora Aksu

#02 Bottega Veneta

#02 CalvinKlein

#02 Commes Des Garcons Play
#02 Delvaux

#02 Diane von Furstenberg
#02 DKNY

#02 Kenzo

#02 Love, Moschino

#02 Manolo Blahnik

#02 Maryling

#02 Pashma

#02 Pleats Please Issey Miyake
#02 Roger Vivier

#02 Salvatore Ferragamo
#02 Sergio Rossi



#02

#02
#02-05/06
#02-07/08/09
#02-09A
#02-10
#02-10A
#02-11
#02-12
#02-12A
#02-12B/C/D
#02-12F
#02-12G
#02-12P/Q
#03

#03

#03
#03-02
#03-02A
#03-03
#03-04
#03-05/06
#03-07
#03-07A
#03-08A
#03-08B
#03-09
#03-09A
#03-10
#03-11B
#03-11C
#03-12
#03-12B/13
#03-13B
#03-13C
#03-14
#03-14A
#03-15
#03-16/16A/17
#04

#04
#04-19

#04-20/20A/20B/20C/21

#04-22
#04-23
#04-25
#04-27

Shang Xia

T By Alexander Wang
Tiffany & Co

Van Cleef & Arpels
Pomellato

Damiani

Cupping Room Coffee Roasters
Grand Jete Cafe & Bar
Kimrobinson

Piaget

Loewe Fashion

Fauré Le Page

LaPerla

On Pedder

Calvin Klein Jeans
Calvin Klein Underwear
Longchamp
Nailography by N20
Jalan Sriwijaya

Boggi Milano

Niessing

Shanghai Tang

Hanare By Takayama
Marie France Van Damme
Flower Diamond
Minor Miracles
Vilebrequin

Four Nines

Paradise Teochew Restaurant
Big Mama

JTB Travel Saloon

ABC Cooking Studio
Lululemon

Betty Barclay

Rue Madame

Innit

SocietyA

Café Q Classified

Paul Bakery Singapore
Kenzo Kids

Optique Paris Miki
Crystal Jade Palace Restaurant
Books Kinokuniya
Imperial Treasure
COCA

Angus House

Ma Maison

Applicablefor lunch box offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer

Applicablefor lunch box offer

Applicablefor lunch box offer

Applicable for lunch box offer
Applicablefor lunch box offer

Applicable for lunch box offer

Applicable for lunch box offer
Applicablefor lunch box offer
Applicable for lunch box offer
Applicable for lunch box offer



#04-28
#05-01/04
#05-05A/06/33
#05-08/09
#05-13/14
#05-15
#05-15B
#05-16/17/17A
#05-16A
#05-22
#05-22A
#05-23
#05-25
#05-29
#05-30
#05-31
#05-32
#B1
#B1-02A
#B1-03A
#B1-04

#B1-05/06/07/08/09

#B1-10/11
#B1-13/13A
#B1-14
#B1-16-24

#B1-25-28
#B1-27/28
#B1-31
#B1-31A
#B1-32
#B1-33
#B1-33A
#B1-34
#B1-35
#B1-36
#B1-36A
#B1-36B
#B1-37
#B1-42/46
#B1-43
#B1-44
#B1-47/48
#B1-50
#B1-51
#B1-52
#B1-53

Tampopo Grand Sushi & Shabu Shabu

Best Denki
You Are My Sunshine

East Ocean Teochew Restaurant

Empire Hotpot

Oasis

Zell-v

New York Skin Solutions
Pixie Nail Spa

Caring Skin

TK TrichoKare

Shunji Matsuo Hair Studio
PHS Hairscience

Bali Thai

Empire Fine Chinese Cuisine
Magosaburo

Mizuki Sushi & Tempura
OSIM

Maison de’LAsie
Georglensen

AX Armani Exchange
Sephora

Bath & Body Works
M.A.C/Skeda

Maison Margiela Paris
The Editor’s Market

Guess

Steve Madden

Le Labo

Maison 21G
Ahkah

Kiehl's

Diptyque

Byredo

Maison Francis Kurkdjian
Seiko

Solvil et Titus

MT Sapola
Onitsuka Tiger
Beyond the Vines
Jo Malone London
Aveda

Superdry

Pretty Ballerinas
Rebecca Minkoff
Neal's Yard Remedies
Nars

Applicable for lunch box offer

Applicablefor lunch box offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer

Applicablefor lunch box offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicablefor lunch box offer
Applicable for lunch box offer

Found @ The Editor’s Marketis
applicable forlunch box offer



#B1-56
#B2-01
#B2-03A
#B2-04
#B2-05
#B2-06to 10
#B2-10A/11
#B2-11A
#B2-12/14
#B2-13
#B2-13A
#B2-15-20
#B2-25/26
#B2-27
#B2-27A
#B2-28
#B2-29
#B2-31
#B2-31A
#B2-32
#B2-32A
#B2-33
#B2-33/33A
#B2-33/33A
#B2-34/35
#B2-36
#B2-36A
#B2-37

#B2-37A/37B/38

#B2-37D
#B2-38
#B2-38A
#B2-39A
#B2-40
#B2-41

Flipper's Pancakes
Cold Storage
Orbis

Benjamin Barker
Pedro

Watsons
Converse
Osewaya
Charles & Keith
Action City
Action City Plus
Guardian

Genki Sushi
Spectacle Hut
Sunnyhills

Reds Hairdressing
The Dark Gallery
Drips Bakery Cafe
Nature's farm
Mos Café

Project Acai
Unazen

Tampopo
Dulcet & Studio
Innisfree

Iroo

Tsuta Japanese Soba Noodle
Gg<5

Crystal Jade

Haba

Crystal Jade My Bread
The Paper Bunny
Fila

The Closet Lover
Mimi33

Applicablefor lunch box offer

Applicablefor lunch box offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer

Applicablefor lunch box offer
Applicable for lunch box offer

Applicable for lunch box offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunch box offer
Applicablefor lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunch box offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer

Applicablefor lunch box offer

Applicable for lunchbox offer



